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N -

Nome
MATA RINO
BAD BOY
MALVADAO
CHACAL

TERRORISTA

MENINO MALUQUINHO

CEROL
PESADELO
BATMAN
PERICULOSO
CURINGA
JIMMI NEUTRO
DURO NA QUEDA
DORITOS

AK-47

Anilha
331014
063483
124284
ccpv
231071
093481
091564
015352
116158
aocc
047389
062748
035121
082168

ccpv

Dono
ALEX/LEKINHO
MESSIAS
DANILO
THAYLOR
ALEX/WESLEY
SEVERINO
ANGELO
GABRIEL
MARCOS/RODRIGO
ALEX/WESLEY
ANDERSON
PATRICK
MARCO
DIEGO
ADILSON

COLEIRO 19/12/2021
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS

CAMANDUCAIA
TRES PONTAS

TRES CORACOES
BOA ESPERANCA
BOA ESPERANCA

VARGINHA

VARGINHA
VARGINHA

10/15 min
59/185
106/177
81/119
102/116
30/116
51/115
96/110
62/98
70/97
58/84
96/83
80/81
38/81
60/75
57/58

Pontos
60
0
44
40
36
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